
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

13

30

31

18

12

1

15

4

6

26

8

28

19

17

32

29

20

27

Name

Rui Lourenço

Pedro Caiado

Fernando Teixeira

Manuel Castanheira

Vitor Piteira

Ricardo Marques

Rui Aires

Vitor Silvestre

Joao Marques

Carlos Borralho

Gonçalo Mouga

Miguel Teixeira

Joao Guerreiro

Luis Santa-Barbara

Pedro Bilé

Paulo Nunes

Antonio Lourenço

Jose Figueiredo

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

Diff

-

+3.393

+3.837

+11.679

+13.333

+17.366

+22.734

+23.183

+24.519

+25.043

+25.193

+29.971

+30.861

+32.290

+32.363

+32.750

+41.469

1 Lap

Gap

-

+3.393

+0.444

+7.842

+1.654

+4.033

+5.368

+0.449

+1.336

+0.524

+0.150

+4.778

+0.890

+1.429

+0.073

+0.387

+8.719

1 Lap

Best Tm

47.949

48.090

47.880

48.483

48.449

48.435

48.645

48.562

48.604

48.631

48.783

48.640

49.040

48.990

48.871

49.062

49.552

49.636

Total Tm

15:18.850

15:22.243

15:22.687

15:30.529

15:32.183

15:36.216

15:41.584

15:42.033

15:43.369

15:43.893

15:44.043

15:48.821

15:49.711

15:51.140

15:51.213

15:51.600

16:00.319

15:24.614

Class

Sorted on LapsChallenge CGD 2016 - 6ª Prova

2ª Manga

Corrida 2

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

24-09-2016 10:02

Margin of Victory

+3.393

Avg. Speed

67,741

Best Lap Tm

47.880

Best Spd

68,421

Best Lap by

[31] Fernando Teixeira
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